University of

Lethbridge

%)
s~ Externally Funded Capital Asset Additions
For the Year Ended March 31

Capital grants:
Land, Buildings and Renovations
Equipment

Research funds:
Equipment

Special Purpose and Endowment funds
Land, Buildings and Renovations
Equipment
Library Acquisitions

Donations
Land, Buildings and Renovations
Equipment
Library acquisitions

2018

2017

$122,143,146.58
625,437.20

1,071,500.17

7,727.88
76,771.57

204,172.44
270,967.00

$ 53,470,806.99
584,383.09

2,107,704.39

260,000.00
95,615.09
77,225.20

9,500.00
674,055.71
9,286.00

$ 124,399,722.84

$ 57,288,576.47




